
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2016- 2017

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2016 214,010 20,028,449 131,623,230 151,865,689  
JUL 2015 291,816 22,418,757 129,492,363 152,202,936 -337,247 -0.2%

AUG 2016 348,590 23,018,891 132,767,341 156,134,822
AUG 2015 290,488 21,443,045 129,396,000 151,129,533 5,005,289 3.3%

SEP 2016 277,120 21,571,490 125,898,283 147,746,893
SEP 2015 272,247 21,867,751 123,528,763 145,668,761 2,078,132 1.4%

OCT 2016 271,453 21,353,682 130,370,781 151,995,916
OCT 2015 333,346 22,419,186 129,716,151 152,468,683 -472,767 -0.3%

NOV 2016 258,428 20,963,768 126,594,672 147,816,868
NOV 2015 279,160 19,926,075 121,060,310 141,265,545 6,551,323 4.6%

DEC 2016 274,695 18,113,775 129,778,898 148,167,368
DEC 2015 306,706 20,222,939 126,314,902 146,844,547 1,322,821 0.9%

JAN 2017 305,435 18,164,935 117,791,378 136,261,748
JAN 2016 250,409 18,323,667 119,115,671 137,689,747 -1,427,999 -1.0%

FEB 2017 197,880 17,312,123 106,502,853 124,012,856
FEB 2016 419,337 18,228,973 113,659,099 132,307,409 -8,294,553 -6.3%

MAR 2017 319,784 20,356,512 121,782,625 142,458,921
MAR 2016 269,894 20,052,305 123,339,770 143,661,969 -1,203,048 -0.8%

APR 2017 272,835 19,620,828 121,229,474 141,123,137
APR 2016 321,560 20,311,967 123,084,341 143,717,868 -2,594,731 -1.8%

MAY 2017 283,482 22,727,272 129,522,000 152,532,754
MAY 2016 244,694 21,746,715 129,775,456 151,766,865 765,889 0.5%

JUNE 2017 241,263 22,940,699 128,812,782 151,994,744
JUNE 2016 340,004 20,041,318 129,933,762 150,315,084 1,679,660 1.1%

 



              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2016- 2017

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, & ALTERNATIVE FUELS*)

ALTERNATIVE DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD FUELS FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2016 214,010 20,028,449 131,623,230 151,865,689  
JUL 2015 291,816 22,418,757 129,492,363 152,202,936 -337,247 -0.2%

AUG 2016 562,600 43,047,340 264,390,571 308,000,511
AUG 2015 582,304 43,861,802 258,888,363 303,332,469 4,668,042 1.5%

SEP 2016 839,720 64,618,830 390,288,854 455,747,404
SEP 2015 854,551 65,729,553 382,417,126 449,001,230 6,746,174 1.5%

OCT 2016 1,111,173 85,972,512 520,659,635 607,743,320
OCT 2015 1,187,897 88,148,739 512,133,277 601,469,913 6,273,407 1.0%

NOV 2016 1,369,601 106,936,280 647,254,307 755,560,188
NOV 2015 1,467,057 108,074,814 633,193,587 742,735,458 12,824,730 1.7%

DEC 2016 1,644,296 125,050,055 777,033,205 903,727,556
DEC 2015 1,773,763 128,297,753 759,508,489 889,580,005 14,147,551 1.6%

JAN 2017 1,949,731 143,214,990 894,824,583 1,039,989,304
JAN 2016 2,024,172 146,621,420 878,624,160 1,027,269,752 12,719,552 1.2%

FEB 2017 2,147,611 160,527,113 1,001,327,436 1,164,002,160
FEB 2016 2,443,509 164,850,393 992,283,259 1,159,577,161 4,424,999 0.4%

MAR 2017 2,467,395 180,883,625 1,123,110,061 1,306,461,081
MAR 2016 2,713,403 184,902,698 1,115,623,029 1,303,239,130 3,221,951 0.2%

APR 2017 2,740,230 200,504,453 1,244,339,535 1,447,584,218
APR 2016 3,034,963 205,214,665 1,238,707,370 1,446,956,998 627,220 0.0%

MAY 2017 3,023,712 223,231,725 1,373,861,535 1,600,116,972
MAY 2016 3,279,657 226,961,380 1,368,482,826 1,598,723,863 1,393,109 0.1%

JUNE 2017 3,264,975 246,172,424 1,502,674,317 1,752,111,716
JUNE 2016 3,619,661 247,002,698 1,498,416,588 1,749,038,947 3,072,769 0.2%
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